BAV19W-V-G, BAV20W-V-G, BAV21W-V-G
Document Number 85188
Rev. 1.1, 13-Apr-10
Vishay Semiconductors
1
17431
For technical support, please contact: DiodesSSP@vishay.com

1) Valid provided that leads are kept at ambient temperature
** Please see document “Vishay Material Category Policy” www.vishay.com/doc?99902
Part Type differentiation Ordering code Marking Remarks
BAV19W-V-G VR = 100 V BAV19W-V-G-18 or BAV19W-V-G-08 AS Tape and Reel
BAV20W-V-G VR = 150 V BAV20W-V-G-18 or BAV20W-V-G-08 AT Tape and Reel
BAV21W-V-G VR = 200 V BAV21W-V-G-18 or BAV21W-V-G-08 AU Tape and Reel
Parameter Test condition Part Symbol Value Unit
Continuous reverse voltage
BAV19W-V-G VR 100 V
BAV20W-V-G VR 150 V